1-25 / CIMARRON STREET (US24)

INTERCHANGE DESIGN-BUILD PROJECT

IM 0252-423
Sub Account 19039

Statement of Qualifications Received

Company Contact Email Phone Number Address

Wildcat Del Walker Del.walker@parsons.com 303-764-8829 1776 Lincoln Street
Denver, CO 80203

Flatiron Paul Martinez pmartinez@flatironcorp.com 720-494-8027 10188 East 1-25 Frontage Road
Firestone, CO 80504

CH2M Hill Brian K. Bellfi Brian.Bellfi@ch2m.com 720-286-5328 9191 S. Jamaica Street Englewood,
CO 80112-5946

Kiewit Matthew Christensen Matthew.Christensen@Kiewit.com 303-979-9330 7926 S. Platte Canyon Road
Littleton, Co 80128

SEMA Larry Walsh Iwalsh@semaconstruction.com 303-627-2600 7353 S. Eagle Street
Centennial, CO 80112

Kraemer Tim Maloney tmaloney@edkraemer.com 303-688-7500 900 W. Castleton Rd., Suite 220

Castle Rock ,CO 80109

Ralph L. Wadsworth
Construction Company

Brandon Squire

Brandon@wadsco.com

801-553-1696

166 East 14000 South, Suite 200
Draper, UT 84020




